2017 Citywide Resident Council Monthly

Date

1/16/2017

2/13/2017

3/20/2017

4/17/2017

5/15/2017

6/19/2017

Meeting Calendar

Time

5:30 P

5:30 P

5:30P

5:30P

5:30 P

5:30 P

No July 2017 Meeting

8/21/2017

9/18/2017

10/16/2017

11/20/2017

12/18/2017

5:30 P

5:30P

5:30P

5:30P

5:30 P

Type

Regular

Reguiar

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Annual Meeting

Board Holiday Meeting

Location

Ives Manor

2 Mill Ridge

Wooster Manor

Putnam Towers

Glen Apt.

Crosby Manaor

Eden Drive

Wooster Manor

2 Mill Ridge



