2017 Citywide Resident Council Monthly Meeting Calendar

Date	Time	Туре	Location
1/16/2017	5:30 P	Regular	Ives Manor
2/13/2017	5:30 P	Regular	2 Mill Ridge
3/20/2017	5:30 P	Regular	Wooster Manor
4/17/2017	5:30 P	Regular	Putnam Towers
5/15/2017	5:30 P	Regular	Glen Apt.
6/19/2017	5:30 P	Regular	Crosby Manor
No July 2017 I	Meeting		
8/21/2017	5:30 P	Regular	Eden Drive
9/18/2017	5:30 P	Regular	Wooster Manor
10/16/2017	5:30 P	Regular	2 Mill Ridge
11/20/2017	5:30 P	Annual Meeting	
12/18/2017	5:30 P	Board Holiday Meeting	